—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Correctional Lieutenant

Correctional Corporal
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
Re-Entry

Total Wages

$141,250
$119,692
$118,898
$118,413
$110,785
$106,924
$106,007
$105,830
$101,697
$97,497
$96,244
$91,529
$90,456
$87,820



