	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Correctional Lieutenant		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$141,250
2.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$119,692
3.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$118,898
4.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$118,413
5.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$110,785
6.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$106,924
7.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$106,007
8.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$105,830
9.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$101,697
10.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$97,497
11.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$96,244
12.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$91,529
13.	Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$90,456
14.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Re-Entry	\$87,820